

prepared by: MO
Solicitation No.: B-10-044-CM Contract No.: C-10-061-CM
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS
PROPOSAL: Job No. 10-4001
2010 Open Cut Water Water Work Order Construction
TIME & DATE: 10:00 a.m.
October 29, 2010

Pronto Sand Blasting & Coating
9456 South Presa
San Antonio, Texas, 78233

Du-Mor Enterprises, Inc.
7626 Grissom Rd
San Antonio, Tx, 78251

Pipelayers, Inc.
7580 Grissom Rd
San Antonio, TX, 78251

Ella SA, Contracting, LP.
10536 FM 1560 North
San Antonio, TX, 78254

Water Bid Items

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
103.1	200.00	LF	Remove Concrete Curb	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$3.75	\$750.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$22.40	\$4,480.00
103.3	500.00	SF	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.95	\$1,975.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$22.30	\$11,150.00
103.4	100.00	SF	Remove Miscellaneous Concrete	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$23.90	\$2,390.00
200.1	100.00	SY	Flexible Base (4" Compacted Depth, Type A)	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$54.00	\$5,400.00	\$19.90	\$1,990.00
200.1	200.00	SY	Flexible Base (6" Compacted Depth, Type A)	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$17.40	\$3,480.00
202.1	60.00	GAL	Prime Coat	\$7.00	\$420.00	\$12.00	\$720.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$15.40	\$924.00
203.1	20.00	GAL	Tack Coat	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$15.40	\$308.00
205.2	100.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type B (6" Pavement Thickness)	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$47.00	\$4,700.00	\$66.00	\$6,600.00	\$92.30	\$9,230.00
205.2	100.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type B (8" Pavement Thickness)	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$52.00	\$5,200.00	\$77.00	\$7,700.00	\$118.50	\$11,850.00
205.3	500.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type C (1.5" Pavement Thickness)	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$9.75	\$4,875.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$19.60	\$9,800.00
205.3	500.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type C (2" Pavement Thickness)	\$16.00	\$8,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$34.00	\$17,000.00	\$21.90	\$10,950.00
205.4	500.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type D (1.5" Pavement Thickness)	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$8.50	\$4,250.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$20.40	\$10,200.00
205.4	500.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type D (2" Compacted Depth)	\$16.00	\$8,000.00	\$12.75	\$6,375.00	\$34.00	\$17,000.00	\$22.70	\$11,350.00
206.1	200.00	SY	Asphalt Treated Base (10 Inch Compacted Depth)	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$38.50	\$7,700.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$146.20	\$29,240.00
208.1	1,000.00	SY	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (1.5" Depth)	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$6.50	\$6,500.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$13.40	\$13,400.00
208.1	1,000.00	SY	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth)	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$8.90	\$8,900.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$17.80	\$17,800.00
247	100.00	CY	Flexible Base - Type A, Grade 1 with 2% Cement (TxDot Spec.)	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$160.00	\$16,000.00	\$29.60	\$2,960.00
340	50.00	CY	HMAC Pavement Type "C" (TxDOT Spec.)	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$53.00	\$2,650.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$21.90	\$1,095.00
500.1	50.00	LF	Concrete Curb	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$13.75	\$687.50	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$23.70	\$1,185.00
500.4	100.00	LF	Concrete Curb and Gutter	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$18.50	\$1,850.00	\$28.00	\$2,800.00	\$31.70	\$3,170.00
502.1	50.00	SY	Formed	\$63.00	\$3,150.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$54.00	\$2,700.00	\$120.60	\$6,030.00
503.1	50.00	SY	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	\$72.00	\$3,600.00	\$56.00	\$2,800.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$102.20	\$5,110.00
503.2	50.00	SY	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway - Commercial	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$62.00	\$3,100.00	\$66.00	\$3,300.00	\$119.20	\$5,960.00
503.4	50.00	SY	Asphaltic Concrete Driveway	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$154.30	\$7,715.00
503.5	50.00	SY	Gravel Driveway	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$67.20	\$3,360.00
504.1	50.00	SY	Concrete Median	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$52.00	\$2,600.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$177.60	\$8,880.00
504.2	50.00	SY	Concrete Directional Island	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$177.60	\$8,880.00
505.1	50.00	SY	Concrete Riprap (5" Thick)	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$82.00	\$4,100.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$172.20	\$8,610.00
506.1	40.00	CY	Type	\$450.00	\$18,000.00	\$280.00	\$11,200.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,026.20	\$41,048.00
507.2	100.00	LF	Temporary Chain Link Wire Fence	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$21.50	\$2,150.00	\$26.00	\$2,600.00	\$7.70	\$770.00
509.1	50.00	LF	Metal Beam Guard Rail	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$72.50	\$3,625.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$38.50	\$1,925.00
511.3	50.00	SY	Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (3" Type D & 10" Type B)	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$50.50	\$2,525.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$228.30	\$11,415.00
511.3	100.00	SY	Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (2" Type D & 6" Type B)	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$185.00	\$18,500.00
515.1	40.00	CY	Topsail	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$36.20	\$1,448.00
516.1	50.00	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$200.00
516.2	50.00	SY	St. Augustine Sodding	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$200.00
518.1	10.00	EA	Shrubs	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$192.30	\$1,923.00
518.2	50.00	SY	Landscaping/Flower Beds	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$76.90	\$3,845.00
518.3	2.00	EA	Tree (3" Trunk Diameter)	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$410.00	\$820.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$538.50	\$1,077.00
518.3	1.00	EA	Tree (6" Trunk Diameter)	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$610.00	\$610.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,153.80	\$1,153.80
520.1	100.00	SY	Hydroseeding (Restrained as Required) Commercial	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$8.50	\$850.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$0.80	\$80.00
530.1	20.00	EA	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$10,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$1,275.00	\$25,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$56,000.00
550.1	4,250.00	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$1.00	\$4,250.00	\$5.00	\$21,250.00	\$2.00	\$8,500.00	\$1.90	\$8,075.00
553	20.00	EA	Storm Water Pollution Plan (SWSP)	\$3,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,230.80	\$84,616.00
805	20.00	EA	Traffic Control Plan	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,923.10	\$38,462.00
814	50.00	LF	6" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$84.00	\$4,200.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
814	600.00	LF	8" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$65.00	\$39,000.00	\$85.00	\$51,000.00	\$68.00	\$40,800.00	\$64.00	\$38,400.00
814	50.00	LF	10" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$92.00	\$4,600.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$74.30	\$3,715.00
814	500.00	LF	12" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$96.00	\$48,000.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$80.80	\$40,400.00
814	400.00	LF	16" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$90.00	\$36,000.00	\$114.00	\$45,600.00	\$110.00	\$44,000.00	\$104.70	\$41,880.00
814	300.00	LF	20" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$120.00	\$36,000.00	\$125.00	\$37,500.00	\$140.00	\$42,000.00	\$139.80	\$41,940.00
814	200.00	LF	24" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$140.00	\$28,000.00	\$149.00	\$29,800.00	\$160.00	\$32,000.00	\$177.90	\$35,580.00
818	50.00	LF	6" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$74.00	\$3,700.00	\$66.00	\$3,300.00	\$56.20	\$2,810.00
818	600.00	LF	8" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$56.00	\$33,600.00	\$76.00	\$45,600.00	\$60.00	\$36,000.00	\$64.70	\$38,820.00
818	50.00	LF	10" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$57.00	\$2,850.00	\$82.00	\$4,100.00	\$66.00	\$3,300.00	\$78.70	\$3,935.00
818	500.00	LF	12" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$59.00	\$29,500.00	\$84.00	\$42,000.00	\$74.00	\$37,000.00	\$75.20	\$37,600.00
818	400.00	LF	16" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$75.00	\$30,000.00	\$99.00	\$39,600.00	\$100.00	\$40,000.00	\$101.70	\$40,680.00
818	300.00	LF	20" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$85.00	\$25,500.00	\$114.00	\$34,200.00	\$130.00	\$39,000.00	\$146.10	\$43,830.00
818	200.00	LF	24" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$135.00	\$27,000.00	\$140.00	\$28,000.00	\$192.50	\$38,500.00
822	200.00	LF	Short Yard Piping	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$58.80	\$11,760.00
822	200.00	LF	Long Yard Piping	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$67.00	\$13,400.00
823	200.00	LF	Yard Piping - Directional Bore Method (All Sizes 2" Diameter and Smaller)	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$240.00	\$48,000.00	\$54.90	\$10,980.00
824	10.00	EA	Reconnect 3/4" Short Service	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$605.00	\$6,050.00	\$940.00	\$9,400.00	\$725.80	\$7,258.00

